Box score

Royal Oak Shrine () vs.
Kalamazoo Christian ()

Royal Oak Shrine

# PLAYER

Royal Oak Shrine vs. Kalamazoo Christian

(6/15/2019 at East Lansing, MI)

GOALS BY PERIOD

Royal Oak Shrine

Kalamazoo Christian

Kalamazoo Christian

#

PLAYER

00 Allison LaPoint *
01 Jackie LaPoint
02 Ellie Plunkey

03 Mary Mulcahy *
04 Jess Reaume *

05 Caroline Colby

08 Bridgette Drouillard *

09 Mia Ciarlone

11 Hannah Groth *
12 Regan Smith *
13 Regan Robinson
14 Lilly Hotts *

15 Rose Rzepecki
16 Anna Murphy

17 Gina Schmitt

18 Clara North *

19 Claire Plaskey

21 Katie Norton

22 Chloe Woodbeck *

T™  Team

Totals

Royal Oak Shrine

# PLAYER

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
20
21
24
™

Jenna Blackwell *
Mikayla Tiesman
Lauryn Mohney *
Sarah Miller *

Jena Cook

Karina Deering *
Grace Van Poppering *
Sarah Wenke

Aurdey Batts *

Kayla Beebe *

Emma Bertrand *
Avery Ekkens *
Kaylee Klaassen
Phoebe Will *

Elise Van Sparrentak *
Alexis Klaassen

Kyley Jonkman

Ellie Batts

Madison Ling

Team

Totals

Kalamazoo Christian

#

PLAYER

00 Allison LaPoint *

SHOTS BY PERIOD
Royal Oak Shrine

Kalamazoo Christian

Royal Oak Shrine vs. Kalamazoo Christian

01

24

Jenna Blackwell *
Madison Ling

Totals

SAVES BY PERIOD

Royal Oak Shrine

Kalamazoo Christian

75:56
04:04
80:00

TOT
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CORNER KICKS 1 2 TOT | FOULS 1 2 TOT
Royal Oak Shrine 0 2 - 2 Royal Oak Shrine 0 0o - 0

Kalamazoo Christian 0 1 - 1 Kalamazoo Christian 5 3 - 8

SCORING SUMMARY:

GOAL TIME/TEAM GOAL SCORER ASSISTS

1. 15:53 - ROS Chloe Woodbeck unassisted *
2. 26:42 - ROS Lilly Hotts Jess Reaume *
3. 58:03 - ROS Bridgette Drouillard Lilly Hotts *
4. 69:36 - ROS Regan Robinson Bridgette Drouillard *

CAUTIONS AND EJECTIONS:

(no penalties)

Stadium: DeMartin Stadium; Game Length: ; Attendance: 0
Officials: Referee: Dave Cammenga;

Asst. Referee: Ashley Fromson; Brian Price;

Scorer: Phil Caris;
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Play by Play

1st

0:00
0:00
1:53
5:10
8:52

8:52

11:22
12:02
13:05
13:48
13:48

13:48

15:53

15:53
15:53
17:04
18:58
18:58
22:40
22:40
22:40
23:33
24:54
24:54
24:54
25:46

26:42

28:00

30:51

30:51

Allison LaPoint at goalie for Royal Oak Shrine.

Jenna Blackwell at goalie for Kalamazoo Christian.

Offside against Kalamazoo Christian.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Clara North, Blocked.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Ellie Batts for Phoebe Will.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Regan Smith.

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Karina Deering.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Hannah Groth, Blocked.

Offside against Royal Oak Shrine.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Jess Reaume.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Claire Plaskey for Lilly Hotts.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Ellie Plunkey for Hannah Groth.
Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Goal!GOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck (FIRST GOAL) *
(1-0)

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Sarah Wenke for Mikayla Tiesman.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Ellie Batts for Phoebe Will.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Smith for Bridgette Drouillard.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Anna Murphy.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Bridgette Drouillard for Clara North.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Hannah Groth for Claire Plaskey.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Caroline Colby.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Madison Ling for Phoebe Will.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Lauryn Mohney, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Madison Ling.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Clara North for Regan Robinson.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Rose Rzepecki.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Sarah Wenke, Wide.

Goal!lGOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Lilly Hotts, Assist by Jess Reaume *
(2-0)

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, High.

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Karina Deering.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Robinson for Jess Reaume.
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32:42

32:42

34:11

39:57

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Ellie Plunkey.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Regan Smith.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Kayla Beebe, Blocked.

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Aurdey Batts, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.

-- End of 1st Period --

2nd

47:06

47:11

47:11

48:42

48:49

49:04

49:04

50:00

50:20

52:30

54:54

54:54

54:54

56:22

55:54

56:59

57:30

57:30

58:03

58:04

58:36

58:54

58:54

60:30

62:28

62:31

62:34

62:49

63:38

63:54

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, Wide.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Ellie Plunkey for Lilly Hotts.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Morgan Steensma.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Smith, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
Corner kick by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck [48:49].

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Regan Smith.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Phoebe Will for Sarah Wenke.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Emma Bertrand, Wide.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Hannah Groth.

Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Lauryn Mohney, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Smith for Jess Reaume.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Anna Murphy.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Hannah Groth for Bridgette Drouillard.
Corner kick by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck [55:22].

Header Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Robinson, Wide.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Sarah Wenke for Phoebe Will.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Regan Robinson.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Bridgette Drouillard for Clara North.

Goal!lGOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Bridgette Drouillard, Assist by Lilly Hotts *
(3-0)

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Regan Robinson.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Mikayla Tiesman, High.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Lauryn Mohney.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Morgan Steensma.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Lauryn Mohney for Karina Deering.
Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Ellie Plunkey, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Blocked.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Hit Crossbar.

Corner kick by Kalamazoo Christian Sarah Miller [63:38].

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Ava Gappy, Blocked.
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63:58

65:51

66:54

66:54

66:54

66:54

67:45

68:22

69:36

70:26

72:47

74:20

74:29

74:29

75:56

75:56

75:56

75:56

75:56

75:56

76:22

77:58

77:58

77:58

77:58

Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Emma Bertrand, Blocked.

Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.

Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Robinson for Lilly Hotts.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Jess Reaume.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Clara North for Anna Murphy.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Phoebe Will for Sarah Wenke.
Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Avery Ekkens, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
Offside against Kalamazoo Christian.

Goal!lGOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Robinson, Assist by Bridgette Drouillard *
(4-0)

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Hannah Groth.

Offside against Royal Oak Shrine.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Lilly Hotts.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Regan Smith.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Mia Ciarlone for Bridgette Drouillard.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Claire Plaskey for Lilly Hotts.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Katie Norton for Rose Rzepecki.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Alexis Klaassen for Lauryn Mohney.

Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Kaylee Klaassen for Aurdey Batts.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Madison Ling for Jenna Blackwell.
Madison Ling at goalie for Kalamazoo Christian.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Mia Ciarlone.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Kyley Jonkman for Sarah Miller.
Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Jena Cook for Alexis Klaassen.
Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Gina Schmitt for Jess Reaume.

Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jackie LaPoint for Caroline Colby.

-- End of 2nd Period --
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