#### **Box score**

# Royal Oak Shrine vs. Kalamazoo Christian (6/15/2019 at East Lansing, MI)

Darr	ol Oak Chrise ()							co	N S BY DEBIOD			1	2		TOT
	al Oak Shrine () vs. mazoo Christian ()								ALS BY PERIOD			1	2	_	TOT
									al Oak Shrine			2	2		4
_		-	-		-				mazoo Christian	-		0	0	-	0
	al Oak Shrine								amazoo Christian						
#	PLAYER	P	OS S	Н	SOG	G	А	#	PLAYER	ŀ	POS	SH	SOG	G	A
00	Allison LaPoint *			-	-	-	-	01	Jenna Blackwell *			-	-	-	-
01	Jackie LaPoint			-	-	-	-	02	Mikayla Tiesman			1	-	-	-
02	Ellie Plunkey		•	1	1	-	-	03	Lauryn Mohney *			2	2	-	-
03	Mary Mulcahy *			-	-	-	-	04	Sarah Miller *			-	-	-	-
04	Jess Reaume *		;	3	1	-	1	05	Jena Cook			-	-	-	-
05	Caroline Colby			-	-	-	-	06	Karina Deering *			-	-	-	-
80	Bridgette Drouillard *			1	1	1	1	07	Grace Van Poppering *			-	-	-	-
09	Mia Ciarlone			-	-	-	-	80	Sarah Wenke			1	-	-	-
11	Hannah Groth *		•	1	-	-	-	09	Aurdey Batts *			1	1	-	-
12	Regan Smith *			1	1	-	-	10	Kayla Beebe *			1	-	-	-
13	Regan Robinson		2	2	1	1	-	11	Emma Bertrand *			2	-	-	-
14	Lilly Hotts *		,	1	1	1	1	12	Avery Ekkens *			1	1	-	-
15	Rose Rzepecki			-	-	-	-	13	Kaylee Klaassen			-	-	-	-
16	Anna Murphy			-	-	-	-	14	Phoebe Will *			-	-	-	-
17	Gina Schmitt			-	-	-	-	15	Elise Van Sparrentak *			-	-	-	-
18	Clara North *		,	1	-	-	-	16	Alexis Klaassen			-	-	-	-
19	Claire Plaskey			-	-	-	-	20	Kyley Jonkman			-	-	-	-
21	Katie Norton			-	-	-	-	21	Ellie Batts			-	-	-	-
22	Chloe Woodbeck *		4	4	2	1	-	24	Madison Ling			-	-	-	-
TM	Team			-	_	-	-	TM	Team			-	-	-	-
	Totals		1	6	8	4	3		Totals			9	4	0	0
_						_		_			_	_	_	_	
Roy	al Oak Shrine							Kal	amazoo Christian						
#	PLAYER	SOG	GA	SA	AVES	MI	IN	#	PLAYER	SOG	GA	SA	AVES	М	IN
00	Allison LaPoint *	4	-		4	80:	00	01	Jenna Blackwell *	8	4		4	75	:56
								24	Madison Ling	0	-		-	04	:04
									Totals	8	4		4	80	:00
SHO	TS BY PERIOD		1		2		ГОТ	SAV	ES BY PERIOD			1	2		ТОТ
Roya	al Oak Shrine		5		11 -		16	Roy	al Oak Shrine			2	2	-	4
-	mazoo Christian		4		5 -		9		ımazoo Christian			0	4	_	4

CORNER KICKS	1	2		ТОТ	FOULS	1	2		ТОТ
Royal Oak Shrine	0	2	-	2	Royal Oak Shrine	0	0	-	0
Kalamazoo Christian	0	1	-	1	Kalamazoo Christian	5	3	-	8

SCORING SUMMARY:							
GOAL	TIME/TEAM	GOAL SCORER	ASSISTS	DESCRIPTION			
1.	15:53 - ROS	Chloe Woodbeck	unassisted	*			
2.	26:42 - ROS	Lilly Hotts	Jess Reaume	*			
3.	58:03 - ROS	Bridgette Drouillard	Lilly Hotts	*			
4.	69:36 - ROS	Regan Robinson	Bridgette Drouillard	*			

### **CAUTIONS AND EJECTIONS:**

(no penalties)

**Stadium:** DeMartin Stadium; **Game Length:** ; **Attendance:** 0 **Officials:** Referee: Dave Cammenga;

Asst. Referee: Ashley Fromson; Brian Price; Scorer: Phil Caris;

### Play by Play

## 1st

0:00	Allison LaPoint at goalie for Royal Oak Shrine.
0:00	Jenna Blackwell at goalie for Kalamazoo Christian.
1:53	Offside against Kalamazoo Christian.
5:10	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Clara North, Blocked.
8:52	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Ellie Batts for Phoebe Will.
8:52	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Regan Smith.
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
11:22	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Karina Deering.
12:02	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Hannah Groth, Blocked.
13:05	Offside against Royal Oak Shrine.
13:48	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Jess Reaume.
13:48	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Claire Plaskey for Lilly Hotts.
13:48	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Ellie Plunkey for Hannah Groth.
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
15:53	Goal!GOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck (FIRST GOAL) * (1 - 0)
15:53	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Sarah Wenke for Mikayla Tiesman.
15:53	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Ellie Batts for Phoebe Will.
17:04	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Smith for Bridgette Drouillard.
18:58	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Anna Murphy.
18:58	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Bridgette Drouillard for Clara North.
22:40	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Hannah Groth for Claire Plaskey.
22:40	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Caroline Colby.
22:40	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Madison Ling for Phoebe Will.
23:33	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Lauryn Mohney, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
24:54	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Madison Ling.
24:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Clara North for Regan Robinson.
24:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Rose Rzepecki.
25:46	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Sarah Wenke, Wide.
26:42	Goal!GOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Lilly Hotts, Assist by Jess Reaume * (2 - 0)
28:00	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, High.
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
30:51	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Karina Deering.
30:51	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Robinson for Jess Reaume.

End of 1	End of 1st Ported				
39:57	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Aurdey Batts, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.				
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.				
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.				
34:11	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Kayla Beebe, Blocked.				
32:42	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Regan Smith.				
32:42	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Ellie Plunkey.				

#### -- End of 1st Period --

## 2nd

	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
47:06	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, Wide.
47:11	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Ellie Plunkey for Lilly Hotts.
47:11	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Morgan Steensma.
48:42	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Smith, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
48:49	Corner kick by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck [48:49].
49:04	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Rose Rzepecki for Regan Smith.
49:04	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Phoebe Will for Sarah Wenke.
50:00	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Emma Bertrand, Wide.
50:20	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Hannah Groth.
52:30	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Lauryn Mohney, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
54:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Smith for Jess Reaume.
54:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Anna Murphy.
54:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Hannah Groth for Bridgette Drouillard.
55:22	Corner kick by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck [55:22].
55:54	Header Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Robinson, Wide.
56:59	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Sarah Wenke for Phoebe Will.
57:30	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Regan Robinson.
57:30	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Bridgette Drouillard for Clara North.
58:03	Goal!GOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Bridgette Drouillard, Assist by Lilly Hotts * (3 - 0)
58:04	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Regan Robinson.
58:36	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Mikayla Tiesman, High.
58:54	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Mikayla Tiesman for Lauryn Mohney.
58:54	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Karina Deering for Morgan Steensma.
60:30	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Lauryn Mohney for Karina Deering.
62:28	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Ellie Plunkey, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
62:31	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
62:34	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Blocked.
62:49	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Jess Reaume, Hit Crossbar.
63:38	Corner kick by Kalamazoo Christian Sarah Miller [63:38].
63:54	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Ava Gappy, Blocked.

63:58	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Emma Bertrand, Blocked.
	Foul on Kalamazoo Christian.
65:51	Shot by Royal Oak Shrine Chloe Woodbeck, Save (by goalie) Jenna Blackwell.
66:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Regan Robinson for Lilly Hotts.
66:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Jess Reaume.
66:54	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Clara North for Anna Murphy.
66:54	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Phoebe Will for Sarah Wenke.
67:45	Shot by Kalamazoo Christian Avery Ekkens, Save (by goalie) Allison LaPoint.
68:22	Offside against Kalamazoo Christian.
69:36	Goal!GOAL by Royal Oak Shrine Regan Robinson, Assist by Bridgette Drouillard * (4 - 0)
70:26	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Lilly Hotts for Hannah Groth.
72:47	Offside against Royal Oak Shrine.
74:20	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jess Reaume for Lilly Hotts.
74:29	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Anna Murphy for Regan Smith.
74:29	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Mia Ciarlone for Bridgette Drouillard.
75:56	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Claire Plaskey for Lilly Hotts.
75:56	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Katie Norton for Rose Rzepecki.
75:56	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Alexis Klaassen for Lauryn Mohney.
75:56	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Kaylee Klaassen for Aurdey Batts.
75:56	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Madison Ling for Jenna Blackwell.
75:56	Madison Ling at goalie for Kalamazoo Christian.
76:22	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Caroline Colby for Mia Ciarlone.
77:58	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Kyley Jonkman for Sarah Miller.
77:58	Substitution!Kalamazoo Christian substitution: Jena Cook for Alexis Klaassen.
77:58	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Gina Schmitt for Jess Reaume.
77:58	Substitution!Royal Oak Shrine substitution: Jackie LaPoint for Caroline Colby.
End of 2	nd Period